The Extras July 2019

THE ELECTION, THE ECONOMY & A NEW
FINANCIAL YEAR

Professor Neville Norman, Melbourme University

neville.norman@unimelb.edu.au

THE RIGHT WAY OF SELLING FOR
ACCOUNTANTS

Darren Fleming

1300 012 415
darren@darrenfleming.com.au
darrenfleming.com.au

CURRENT CLIMATE FOR PROPERTY
INVESTING

Steve McKnight
propertyinvesting.com

MANAGING YOUR EMAILS AND YOUR
TIME

Steuart Snooks, Solutions 4 Success
0413 830 772 /1300 789 468
admin@solutionsdsuccess.com.au
steuartsnooks.com.au

SMALL BUSINESS CGT CONCESSIONS -
THEY'RE AWESOME!

Michael Jones, Mazars

03 9252 0800
michael.jones@mazars.com.au
mazars.com.au

=,

MEDIA PRODUCTION

Publisher

Business Essentials Media Production Pty Ltd
ABN 98 006 144 449

106/12 Cato Street

Hawthorn East VIC 3123 Australia

Phone 03 9882 8333

Fax 03 9824 6695

be.com.au

THE POWER OF PODCASTING

Nick Schildberger, BE Media Production
03 9882 8333 /0403 263 263
nschildberger@be.com.au
businessessentials.com.au

BEWARE THE FOCUS ON SHORT-TERM
RESULTS

Troy McKinna

03 9629 8998
troy@agentsofspring.com
agentsofspring.com

STORYTELLING WORKS

Colin Pearce

0403 1891 368
colin@colinpearce.com
colinpearce.com

Managing Director
Nick Schildberger

Executive Producer
Heather Dawson

Director Audio & Podcasting

Feter Letts

Head of Podcast Partnerships/Producer
Chris Ashmore

Subscriptions Manager
Maureen Payne



LET MORE CPD

COME TO YOU!

Did you know there’s also
BUSINESS a specialised monthly tax
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audio series?
I Ax With content prepared by Chartered
] Accountants Australia and New Zealand,

IN Foc U S Tax in Focus provides you with the latest

tax developments, insights into new or
pending tax legislation and the practical
implications of these changes.

For Chartered Accountants Australia and
New Zealand members, subscribing to this
audio series qualifies for 11 CPD hours per
year.

For a combined subscription you’ll
receive a total of 22 CPD hours.

You can also listen JakeaetlaiL)
via our app at T
accounting.audio gEFISES

NOT A SUBSCRIBER?

Annual subscriptions from $440
Earn 11 CPD hours per year

SUBSCRIBE TODAY AT WWW.ACCOUNTING.AUDIO
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